160
	Always read the precautions on Intro Pages 7 to 14 before use.
Application
Stable discharge (pressure/flow rate) Remote flow rate settingBranched flow rate uniformizing
Regulator
Orifice
Small orifice
Operating pressure

ts
161
How to order
1 	�ConnectionModel No. 2 	Mounting method
X10BUPPMP002
1  Connection
6UP 8BUP 10UP 10BUP
Super 300
Pillar fitting
P Series integrated
ø6
 x
 ø
4
tu
be
co
nn
ec
tio
n
1/
4"
 ×
5/
32
" t
ub
e
co
nn
ec
tio
n
ø1
0
x
ø8
 tu
be
co
nn
ec
tio
n
3/
8"
 x
 1
/4
" t
ub
e
co
nn
ec
tio
n
Code Description
Body material PFA PFA
2  Mounting method
F Flange mounting
X Bottom mounting
1 	ConnectionModel No. 2 	Bottom plate direction
10UR PMP202 1
Internal structure and parts list
1  Connection
6UP 8BUP 6UR 8BUR 10UP 10BUP 10UR 10BUR
Super 300
Pillar fitting
P series
integrated
F-LOCK